
Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Novice Final Top 10 Report 

Novice Solo    1100 

Entry Routine Name 

18 SOPHIE VERBICKY 

19 AIDEN BAZYLINSKI 

31 AIDEN BAZYLINSKI 

27 MYLI WOO 

29 LILIANA NOGUEIRA 

46 MEGAN KICK 

30 AMY CLAREHOUT 

1 AUBREY GANDOLFO 

28 ANGELA BEAUCHESNE 

2 SARAH MUNN 
 

  Novice Duo/Trio/Groups    1300 

Entry Routine Name 

44 TOWN SQUARE 

4.5 LILIANA AND HOPE 

45 SCARBOROUGH FAIR 

32 BON APPETIT 

42 IN THE MEADOW 

12 BAYLEE AND ALLIE 

41 JELLYFISH 

33 NYMPH'S WALTZ 

43 TEA PARTY SURPRISE 
 

 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

All Sessions 

Novice High Score Awards Report 
Novice Solo    1100 

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age 

1 18 SOPHIE VERBICKY Classical Ballet Solo 12 

2 19 AIDEN BAZYLINSKI Classical Ballet Solo 13 

3 31 AIDEN BAZYLINSKI Contemporary Solo 13 

       

Novice Duo/Trio/Groups    1300 

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age 

1 44 TOWN SQUARE Demi - Character Groups 10 

2 4.5 LILIANA AND HOPE Demi - Character Duo/Trio 10 

3 45 SCARBOROUGH FAIR Demi - Character Groups 10 

       

 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Intermediate Final Top 10 Report 

Intermediate Solo    2100 

Entry Routine Name 

65 MONIQUE MATTIA 

114 MONIQUE MATTIA 

64 SYDNEY DOWNIE 

49 MALAIKA SVEINSON-BANDA 

13 PAISLEY CLARK 

66 MADELYN VANDERKLEY 

50 AIDAN DUMONT 

48 RACHEL STARKO 

6 SHE-YUN PARK 

5 MARIJKA HUISMAN 
 

  Intermediate Duo/Trio/Groups    2300 

Entry Routine Name 

145.75 CRINGE 

92 THE CHASE 

133 CANON 

62 L.O.V.E. 

116 NEW BEGINNINGS 

69 CHIM CHIM 

63 JORDAN AND DESIREE 

115 TENACITY 

71 UNCAGED 

34 JILLIAN AND AIDAN 
 

 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

All Sessions 

Intermediate High Score Awards Report 
Intermediate Solo    2100 

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age 

1 65 MONIQUE MATTIA Contemporary Solo 17 

2 114 MONIQUE MATTIA Contemporary - Pointe Solo 17 

3 64 SYDNEY DOWNIE Contemporary Solo 17 

       

Intermediate Duo/Trio/Groups    2300 

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age 

1 145.75 CRINGE Contemporary Groups 16 

2 92 THE CHASE Contemporary - Pointe Groups 16 

3 133 CANON Classical Ballet Groups 14 

       

 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Advanced Final Top 10 Report 

Advanced Solo    3100 

Entry Routine Name 

110 AURORA BOUTLAND 

123 KATRINA MACKOWAY - FLAMES OF PARIS 

111 MARCUS CONNOR 

141 AUTUMN BORSELLINO 

122 TRISTEN OLIPHANT 

142 ALYSSA KRYGER 

125 AUTUMN BORSELLINO - SUGAR PLUM FAIRY 

112 ERIC NIMCHUK 

140 TRINITY TURNBULL 

146 AURORA BOUTLAND 
 

  Advanced Duo/Trio/Groups    3300 

Entry Routine Name 

135 SPRING SYMPHONY 

91 AUTUMN AND ALEX 

90 TRISTEN, KATRINA AND AURORA 

75 CELLO SUITE 

89 TRISTEN AND KATRINA 

118 LIBERTANGO 

161 SUMMER RECOMPOSED 

147 KRISTEN AND JANIE 
 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

All Sessions 

Advanced High Score Awards Report 
Advanced Solo    3100 

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age 

1 110 AURORA BOUTLAND Modern Solo 11 

2 123 
KATRINA MACKOWAY - FLAMES 
OF PARIS 

Variation Solo 16 

3 111 MARCUS CONNOR Modern Solo 12 

       

Advanced Duo/Trio/Groups    3300 

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age 

1 135 SPRING SYMPHONY Classical Ballet Groups 15 

2 91 AUTUMN AND ALEX Classical - Pointe Duo/Trio 17 

3 90 TRISTEN, KATRINA AND AURORA Classical - Pointe Duo/Trio 17 

       



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Accelerated Final Top 10 Report 

Accelerated Solo    4100 

Entry Routine Name 

139 JADE CONNOR 

137 EMMA NIMCHUK 

131 JADE CONNOR 

127 EMMA NIMCHUK 

101 HAYLIE DUDAR - PAQUITA 

145 EMMA NIMCHUK 

128 TAYLOR TRUSWELL 

95 EMILIE DUPLESSIS 

104 WARRINGTON CONNOR 

108 LAUREN MICHAUD 
 

  Accelerated Duo/Trio/Groups    4300 

Entry Routine Name 

148 ANNA AND HANNAH 

165 AVERY AND BRAYDA 

163 MOZARTINA 

162 SPRING RECOMPOSED 

136 NEOPOLITAN DANCE - SWAN LAKE 

157 AVERY AND RUBY 

159 MOLLY AND THEALLA 

134 IMPRESARIO 

158 ANNE AND CHANEL 

70 I FEEL PRETTY 
 

 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

All Sessions 

Accelerated High Score Awards Report 
Accelerated Solo    4100 

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age 

1 139 JADE CONNOR Contemporary Ballet Solo 15 

2 137 EMMA NIMCHUK Contemporary Ballet Solo 15 

3 131 JADE CONNOR Modern Solo 15 

       

Accelerated Duo/Trio/Groups    4300 

Place Entry Routine Name Category Entry Type Age 

1 148 ANNA AND HANNAH Classical - Pointe Duo/Trio 15 

2 165 AVERY AND BRAYDA Contemporary Ballet Duo/Trio 14 

3 163 MOZARTINA Classical - Pointe Groups 16 

       

 


